Kouluratsastusjaoksen laatuarvostelu

Lokakuun tilaisuus 31.10.2021

Hevosen nimi

nf-t. Aurora Koo

hann-o. Redwall Greene
hann-o. Jumaniji

kwpn-t. Morninghalf Lyna
old-o. Oldfinion Ravenous
conn-o. Siofrach Murtagh
wB-o. LIyr Garaint

sh-t. Sippolan Elviira
sh-o. Mérkévaaran Kevatjekku
fri-o. Thomasje

brp-t. Mi Querida Noir
sh-o. Vahépellon Snygge
fwb-o. Justin Cave

fwb-t. Cattitude Hills
hann-t. Crane Coffin Nails

trak-o. Prometheus von Gateaway (op) jalkelainen: Eiszauber (sij)
(op) isa: Scarsdale Jack Tar (sij)

con-o. Rushock Sasquatch
sf-o. Mont Blanc d'Béni
drp-o. Fabian Dainty

drp-t. Dainty Ephaira

brp-t. Cronberry Cerena
srp-t. Tutti Frutti Dainty
drp-o. Baroncelli van Resse
trak-t. Goetia PB

sh-o0. Revonkosken Juska

sh-o. Hattaravillan Pokemoni
holst-t. Plaything PB

holst-o. Ebony Tears PB
hann-o. Rhegor

sh-o. Ulapan Taikausko

sh-o. Mérkévaaran Rahahdys
she-t. Catspeak Dei

sh-t. Kaarnan Mansikkapusu
eest-t. Ulesmége HVL

Poikkeukset

isé op, (KRJ-I1 09/21)

(KRJ-II 11/15)

(op) ema: Silverstone Nova (sij)

(op)

(op)

jalkelaiset: Wolkenhof Emmeline, Wolkenhof Jabine (op)
(op) ema: Elly Dainty (sij)

(op)

jalkelainen: Wolkenhof C'est Tout (op)

(op)

(op) vanhemmat: Jukoliste ja Usvakato (sij)
jalkelainen: Routaruusun Pikatsu (op)

VH-tunnus

VH20-027-0023
VH17-011-0280
VH16-011-0035
VH15-012-0002
VH17-013-0067
VH21-035-0055
VH21-022-0037
VH16-018-2338
VH17-018-1205
VH06-040-8304
VH17-029-0147
VH18-018-0153
VH21-031-0019
VH19-031-0258
VH18-011-0196
VH15-021-0451
VH18-035-0024
VH20-121-0027
VH14-029-0581
VH21-029-0046
VH16-029-0246
VH14-029-0474
VH16-029-0243
VH06-021-2116
VH17-018-0383
VH16-018-2294
VH17-044-0217
VH17-044-0200
VH12-011-0273
VH14-018-0791
VH16-018-0206
VH15-017-0701
VH19-018-0253
VH13-060-0060

Rakenne
9
8
9,5
6,5
9,5
6,5
7,5

6,5

7,5

75
6,5
8,5

7,5
8,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
10
7,5

10
8,5
55

5,5
7,5

Kilpailut
42
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
41
40
40
40
41
40
40
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
41
41
40
41
40
40
44
41
41

Pisteet osa-alueittain
Suku
20,25

25
19
18
25
22
19
20
25
18
20,5
21,5
25

25
21,25
20
20
25
25
20
25
20
23
25

20
20
20
12,75
25
10,75
20

Jalkelaiset
20
20
22
25
20
20
20
22
20
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
22
20
22
25
20
22
20
20
25
22
20
20
20
20

Lisdpisteet
11
7
15
15
15
15
15
55
12,5
7
55
10,5
15
15
15

12,5

Pisteet yht.
102,25
100
105,5
104,5
109,5
103,5
101,5
94,5
104
98
94,5
101
107,5
81,5
109,5
102,25
99
104
93,5
94,5
94,5
94,5
94
107
107,5
81,5
101,5
103
102,5
85,25
106
95,25
101
78

Palkinto
KRJ-I
KRJ-I
KRJ-I
KRJ-I
KRJ-I
KRJ-I
KRJ-I
KRJ-II
KRJ-I
KRJ-II
KRJ-II
KRJ-I
KRJ-I
KRJ-lII
KRJ-I
KRJ-I
KRJ-II
KRJ-I
KRJ-II
KRJ-II
KRJ-II
KRJ-II
KRJ-II
KRJ-I
KRJ-I
KRJAII
KRJ-I
KRJ-I
KRJ-I
KRJ-II
KRJ-I
KRJ-II
KRJ-I
KRJ-lI


http://unisiiven.net/lindgard/h/aurorakoo.php
http://silindistan.altervista.org/Greene.html
http://silindistan.altervista.org/Jumanji.html
http://harmonyhorses.altervista.org/h/morninghalf-lyna.html
http://harmonyhorses.altervista.org/h/oldfinion-ravenous.html
http://lasikuu.net/siofrach/poni/siofrach_murtagh
http://lasikuu.net/brightwood/poni/llyr_garaint
http://helmiaho.altervista.org/elviira.html
http://helmiaho.altervista.org/jekku.html
http://ks.safiiritiikeri.net/thomasje
https://talviunia.ruusukka.org/talviunia/r/miqueridanoir.php
https://talviunia.ruusukka.org/talviunia/jeili/snygge.php
https://tiikeriluola.altervista.org/hevoset/justincave.html
https://tiikeriluola.altervista.org/hevoset/cattitudehills.html
http://kammio.net/kp/fiina.html
http://glenwood.altervista.org/rf/prometheus.htm
https://talviunia.ruusukka.org/talviunia/r/rushocksasquatch.php
https://tiikeriluola.altervista.org/hevoset/montblancdbeni.html
http://sumukierre.net/rp/h/fabian.php
http://sumukierre.net/rp/h/ephaira.php
http://sumukierre.net/rp/h/cerena.php
http://sumukierre.net/rp/h/frutti.php
http://sumukierre.net/rp/h/baroncelli.php
http://www.lasileija.net/manteli/hevoset/goetia_pb.php
http://routaruusu.altervista.org/juska.html
http://routaruusu.altervista.org/pokemoni.html
http://silindistan.altervista.org/Piina.html
http://silindistan.altervista.org/Ebony.html
http://silindistan.altervista.org/Rhegor.html
http://viisikko.irppasen.net/taikausko.php
http://viisikko.irppasen.net/rahahdys.php
http://viisikko.irppasen.net/catspeak.html
http://hurina.net/sh/hepat/kaarnanmansikkapusu.html
https://hiirenkolo.net/lfr/hevoset/gemma.htm

